ON-FLOOR WIREWAY 11012015 1  CONNECTRAC.COM
POWER AND TELECOM SOLUTION FOR TOP-OF-FLOORING INSTALLATION
The new Connectrac On-Floor Wireway systems install directly on top of any type of fl ooring. They are the industry’s
newest alternative to core drilling and trenching for access to power and technology in open spaces. Extremely durable
and low profi le, these wireways offer a wide array of power/AV/telecom connectivity options. Connectrac On-Floor
Wireways lead the industry in both ease of installation and capacity for telecom/AV cables. They are the best solution
when speed of installation, fl exibility and value are critical.
ON-FLOOR WIREWAY FEATURES

4.75”
1.1”
4.5”
5.5”
3.8”
3.9” VARIES
5.4”
3.5”
7.25”
VARIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
PS- I -144 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 144” Infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $289.47 USD
PS- I -288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 288” Infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $383.78 USD
PS- I -480 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 480” Infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $525.79 USD
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
PS-A-144 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 144” Infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $381.09 USD
PS-A-288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 288” Infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $438.03 USD
PS-A-480 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 480” Infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $541.40 USD
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
PS-M-288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-wire, 4-circui t  box for furni ture hardwire; 288” infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . $511.13 USD
PS-M-480 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-wire, 4-circui t  box for furni ture hardwire; 480” infeed .. . . . . . . . . . . . . $591.16 USD
ON-FLOOR WIREWAY 11302015 5  CONNECTRAC.COM
MODULAR POWER OPTIONS
PM-RECM-QD-XXXX
PM-JUMP-XXX

 more than 6? We can help! Contact us at 877.480.5637 or info@connectrac.com.
MODULAR DUPLEX (PN: PM-RECM-DP-X) MODULAR QUAD (PN: PM-RECM-QD-XXXX)
3.1”
2.7”
13.6”
2”
4.4”
14.7”
13.3”
1.5”
4.4”
2”
3.1”
14.4”
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
PM-MODC-144 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Wire Modular Power Infeed, 144” Length  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $294.62 USD
PM-MODC-288  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Wire Modular Power Infeed, 288” Length . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $441.08 USD
PM-MODC-480 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Wire Modular Power Infeed, 480” Length  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $504.57 USD
PM-RECM-DP-1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $114.71 USD
PM-RECM-DP-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $114.71 USD
PM-RECM-DP-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $114.71 USD
PM-RECM-DP-4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $114.71 USD
PM-RECM-QD-1111  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $183.78 USD
PM-RECM-QD-2222  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $183.78 USD
PM-RECM-QD-3333  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $183.78 USD
PM-RECM-QD-4444  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $183.78 USD
PM-RECM-QD-1122  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Two Out le ts Ckt 1, Two Out le ts Ckt 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . $183.78 USD
PM-RECM-QD-3344  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Two Out le ts Ckt 3, Two Out le ts Ckt 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . $183.78 USD
PM-JUMP-024 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 24” On-Center Devices . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $67.10 USD
PM-JUMP-030  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 30” On-Center Devices  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $72.09 USD
PM-JUMP-036  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 36” On-Center Devices  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $77.08 USD
PM-JUMP-042  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 42” On-Center Devices  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $82.07 USD
PM-JUMP-048 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 48” On-Center Devices . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $87.05 USD
PM-JUMP-054 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 54” On-Center Devices . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $92.06 USD
PM-JUMP-060 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 60” On-Center Devices . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $97.05 USD
PM-JUMP-066 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 66” On-Center Devices . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $102.03 USD
PM-JUMP-072 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 72” On-Center Devices . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $107.02 USD
PM-JUMP-084 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 84” On-Center Devices . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $117.01 USD
PM-JUMP-096 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 96” On-Center Devices . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $126.99 USD
ON-FLOOR WIREWAY 11302015 6  CONNECTRAC.COM
TELECOM -SINGLE DUPLEX
STANDARD TELECOM KIT
The single duplex device incorporates a four-unit modular